Honeywell Analytics   1
PRODUCT SUBMITTALPRODUCT SUBMITTALPRODUCT SUBMITTALPRODUCT SUBMITTAL
Rev. 00
VA301CVA301CVA301CVA301C CONTROLLER CONTROLLER CONTROLLER CONTROLLER
WITH BACnet OPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
VA301C Controller
 VA301C  Gas detection controller with display and plastic housing.
 VA301C-DLC Gas detection controller with data logging, display and plastic housing.
 VA301C-DLC-BIP Gas detection controller with data logging and display, BACnet/IP output and plastic
housing.
 VA301CDS Gas detection controller with data logging, display and industrial grade housing.
OPTIONS
 VA301AP      Annunciator panel for the VA301C
 VA301BDCM     BACnet/Ethernet communication module
 RouterIP      IP router
Honeywell Analytics   2
PRODUCT SUBMITTALPRODUCT SUBMITTALPRODUCT SUBMITTALPRODUCT SUBMITTAL
Rev. 00
VA301CVA301CVA301CVA301C CONTROLLER CONTROLLER CONTROLLER CONTROLLER
WITH BACnet OPTION
SPECIFICATIONS VA301C and VA301CDS  (same if not specified)
Power Requirements:      17 -27 Vac, 50 or 60 Hz
           24 - 38 Vdc, 500 mA